1
TEG1
012420
www.usled.com | 866-972-9191 | customerservice@usled.com
Due to continued product improvements, product specifications are subject to change without notice. Please visit www.usled.com for the most updated product specifications.
TEG
LED Architectural Recessed Troffer
Product Overview

•	 Tunable white option available.
•	 Lumen Maintenance >161,000 hours (L70) 1
Ordering Information Example: TEG1-1-22-UNVL-25-1-50
Accessories (Sold Separately)
TDK1-SMK-1-22 2x2 Surface Mount Kit
TDK1-SMK-1-24 2x4 Surface Mount Kit
DW-14-GB 1x4 Drywall Flange Kit
DW-22TX 2x2 Drywall Flange Kit
DW-24TX 2x4 Drywall Flange Kit
TDK1-22-NGR 2x2 1/2” Wide T-Bar Kit
TDK1-24-NGR 1x4/2x4 1/2” Wide T-Bar Kit
TDK1-2XCA 2x2/2x4 - 2 ft. Lift Rail Kit
for Earthquake Zones
TDK1-1XCA 1x4 - 1 ft. Lift Rail Kit
for Earthquake Zones
ILB-CP10A-HE Constant Power HighEfficiency
LED Emergency Driver
ILB-CP12A Constant Power LED